
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

No.

246

01

79A

42

76

31

28

5

09

53A

149

39

169

9

189

12

79

81

133

25

62

106

107

37

029

74

65

17

68A

60

511

191

105

21

330

49A

150

37A

53

254

Name

Richard Navin

Alan Tosler

Michael Kusch

Gary Allen

David Nicholas

Jonathan Lane

Richard Luening

Steve Konsin

Bob Eagleson

Scott Fohrman

Bill Shields

Brian McKie

Frederick Joe Lightfoot

Derek Chima

Dawn Myers

Paul Gelpi

Walter Davies

Stirling Heath

Richard D Starkweather

Peter Uzdavinis

Phil Cooper

Mark Brandow

V Carl George

Ted Hershey

Christopher Meyers

Richard Rzepkowski

Michael Patton

Joseph Puma

Alan Costich

Drew Cullen

Jim Holody

George Shafer

Jon Savage

Robert Fairbanks

Storm Field

David Conrad

Dennis Gonzalez

Dave Good

Stan Heath

Thomas Baumgardner

Class

3DP

CCB

3DP

3DP

1FP

3DP

CCB

3DP

3EP

3DP

3DP

3DP

3DP

1FP

3EP

3EP

3DP

3EP

3DP

1FP

3DP

CCB

1FP

1FP

CCB

1FP

3DP

1FP

3EP

3EP

1FP

1FP

1FP

CCB

1FP

1FP

1FP

13EP

1FP

CCB

Best Tm

2:23.844

2:25.165

2:25.925

2:26.973

2:28.676

2:28.797

2:28.856

2:28.874

2:30.313

2:30.671

2:30.988

2:31.523

2:31.963

2:33.304

2:33.399

2:33.606

2:34.036

2:34.640

2:35.292

2:35.819

2:36.576

2:36.899

2:36.926

2:37.952

2:38.010

2:38.048

2:38.322

2:39.172

2:40.229

2:40.330

2:40.621

2:40.635

2:41.801

2:42.435

2:42.451

2:42.519

2:44.379

2:46.644

2:48.107

2:48.907

Year

1968

1964

1964

1974

1960

1966

1963

1964

1967

1964

1964

1965

1965

1966

1961

1964

1971

1971

1972

1964

1974

1960

1959

1972

1957

1971

1965

1967

1968

1967

1959

1959

1960

1965

1960

1959

1966

1959

1959

1957

Make

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

Model

B

B

B Roadster

B

A

B

B

B

BGT

B

B

B

B

Midget

A

B

B Roadster

BGT

B

Midget

B

A

A

Midget

A

Midget

B

Midget

BGT

BGT

A Twin Cam

A

A

B

A Roadster

A

Midget

A

A

A

Engine

1850cc

1840cc

1845cc

1838cc

1654cc

1845cc

1798cc

1800cc

1800cc

1840cc

1836cc

1800cc

1840cc

1275cc

1699cc

1798cc

1798cc

1800cc

1853cc

1275cc

1800cc

1622cc

1674cc

1310cc

1665cc

1310cc

1845cc

1310cc

1800cc

1798cc

1635cc

1622cc

1600cc

1866cc

1588cc

1671cc

1275cc

1665cc

1622cc

1522cc

Color

Green

Blue

Red/White

Blue

Yellow

White

Black

Red

Blue

Blue/Silver

White

Gray/Green

Gold/Silver

Red

Blue

White/Blue/Red

Yellow

White

Yellow

Orange

Brown

Gray

Black/White

Blue/White

Green

Gray/Black

White

Green

White

Green

Blue

Green

Blue

Green

Blue

Red

White/Red

Blue

Red

White

Hometown

Grimsby ON

New York NY

Long Branch NJ

Brooklin ON

Honolulu HI

Greenwood Village CO

Greenfield WI

Roswell GA

Nepean ON

Evanston IL

Douglassville PA

Grand Island NY

Picton ON

Akron OH

Wauwatosa WI

Dublin OH

Toronto ON

Knoxville TN

Raleigh NC

Carrollton VA

Lorraine QC

Minneapolis MN

Brentwood TN

Conesus NY

Burlington CT

Rochester NY

Newmanstown PA

Kenmore NY

Rochester NY

Newcomb NY

London ON

Somerset PA

Pawtucket RI

Portville NY

Irvington NY

Nashville TN

San Juan other

Caledon ON

Knoxville TN

Tallmadge OH
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Pos

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

No.

281

581

218

645

60B

241

60A

49

222

61

267

55

343

52

Name

Nowell Korey

Christopher Fragomeni

Butch O'Connor

Jeffrey Sienkiewicz

Steve Schultz

Les Neumann

Michael Zbarsky

Lino Baggio

Dick Powers

Eric Russell

Robert Vitrikas

Rafael Giro

Jeremy Savage

Hugh Burruss

Class

3DP

1FP

1FP

13EP

1FP

CCB

3EP

1FP

CCB

1FP

1GP

1FP

1FP

CCB

Best Tm

2:48.985

2:49.278

2:49.906

2:51.000

2:51.191

2:54.059

2:56.018

2:57.904

2:58.167

3:04.566

3:09.420

8:48.035

Year

1963

1958

1959

1959

1959

1965

1967

1956

1962

1961

1956

1973

1959

1962

Make

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

Model

B

A Twin Cam

A

A

A

B

BGT

A

A

A

A

Midget

A

A Sebring Coupe

Engine

1845cc

1500cc

1600cc

1834cc

1622cc

1800cc

1806cc

1801cc

1630cc

1600cc

1590cc

1314cc

1600cc

1588cc

Color

Black/Silver

Orange

White

Green

White

White

Orange/Blue/White

Green/White

Red

Red

Burgundy

White/Blue

Red

Green

Hometown

Wilmette IL

E. Providence RI

Sparta NJ

New CT

Punta Gorda FL

New City NY

Vancouver BC

Guelph ON

Rochester NY

Mebane NC

Barboursville VA

Gainesville FL

Pawtucket RI

Midlothian VA
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